RSR: Kids-Ligue - Etape 1
Petit-Lancy, 30.11.2024

Garcons 08 ans et moins

Gargons, 8 ans et moins

15.

18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

SAINTE-ROSE, Zachary

ARBAB, Yassin

GORGE, Mathieu
BERNONVILLE, Julian

ANASI, Nicolas

PELKA, Henri

SANTOS OLIVEIRA, Levy Scarley
MARTEL, Alexander

TERPINI, Marsin

PRATAS CHAVES, David

. HUG, Leo
. COCCHIOQ, Izan
. ARAYA, Adam

RIGAUD AVALOS, Louis-Auguste
EL BADSI, llyan

PASSEVANT, Nolan

PFEIFLE, Sacha

DUHAMEL, Antoine

PERREN, Theo

CHOULAK, Kylian
BALDENWEG, Antoine
LECOULTRE, lliya
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Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Lancy-Natation
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